

OS-7/8(1/16)

Present: Sri Santanu Muhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 153

18.11.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of argument, objection if any in the mean time by respondents 7 and 7(a).

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondents also file hazira through Ld Advocate.

I am under order of transfer. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.02.2024 for hearing of argument, objection if any in the mean time by respondents 7 and 7(a).

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon