

OS-7/8(1/16)

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 158

22.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petitions.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondents also file hazira through Ld Advocate.

No time today. Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 22.08.2024 for hearing of the petitions.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon