

OS-7/8(1/16)
Present-Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (JO WB00980)

order No 161

29.11.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD in respect of legal heirs of Late Lalit Kumar Das.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondent also file hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR or AD is received in respect of legal heirs of Late Lalit Kumar Das.

Fix 27.02.2025 for SR/AD in respect of legal heirs of Late Lalit Kumar Das.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon